
BACKGROUNDER 

In the 2019 Canadian Legal Lexpert Directory, 202 Fasken lawyers have been recognized: 

Aboriginal Law 

 Peter Feldberg 

 Jean M. Gagné 

 Kevin O’Callaghan 

 Tracy Pratt 

 Neal Smitheman 

 Charles Willms 

Advertising & Marketing Law 

 Antonio Di Domenico 

Asset-Based Lending 

 John Torrey 

Asset Equipment Finance/Leasing 

 Félix Gutierrez 

 Angela Onesi 

Aviation (Regulation & Liability) 

 Michael Parrish 

Banking & Financial Institutions 

 Brent Clark 

 Stephen Clark 

 Jon Holmstrom 

 Andrew Jackson 

 David Johnson 

 Brian Kelsall 

 Jon Levin 

 Marc Novello 

 Angela Onesi 

 Martin Racicot 

 Scott Sangster 

 John Torrey 

 

 

Insolvency & Financial Restructuring 

 Luc Béliveau 

 Stuart Brotman 

 John Grieve, QC 

 Kibben Jackson 

 Aubrey Kauffman 

 Jon Levin 

 Marc-André Morin 

 Alain Riendeau 

Intellectual Property 

 Jean-Nicolas Delage 

 Julie Desrosiers 

 Jean-Philippe Mikus 

 Marek Nitoslawski 

 Sébastien Roy 

 David Turgeon 

International Trade Regulation 

 Peter Kirby 

 Clifford Sosnow 

Investment Funds & Asset Management 

 Anil Aggarwal 

 François Brais 

 Steve Erlichman 

 Garth Foster 

 John Kruk 

 Alain Ranger 

 Élise Renaud 

 Mitchell Thaw 
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Biotechnology 

 Sylvie Bourdeau 

 Mathieu Gagné 

 Marie Carole Tétreault 

 Ingrid VanderElst, PhD 

Charities/Not-For-Profit Law 

 Edgar Frechette 

 Elena Hoffstein 

 Corina Weigl 

Class Actions 

 Sarah Armstrong 

 Andrew Borrell 

 Laura Cooper 

 Geoff Cowper, QC 

 André Durocher 

 Peter Pliszka 

Commercial Arbitration 

 Mark Andrews 

 Geoff Cowper, QC 

Commodity Tax/Customs 

 Paul Casuccio 

 Peter Kirby 

Competition Law 

 Tony Baldanza 

 Huy Do 

Computer & IT Law 

 Andrew Alleyne 

 John Beardwood 

 Jean-Nicolas Delage 

 Jean-Philippe Mikus 

 Andrew Nunes 

 Keith Spencer 

Labour Relations 

 Louis Bernier, AdE 

 Brian Burkett 

 John Craig 

 Robert Dupont 

 Stéphane Fillion 

 Douglas Gilbert 

 Sébastien Gobeil 

 Simon Laberge 

 Richard Lacoursière 

 Dominique L’Heureux 

 Jasmin Marcotte 

 David McDonald 

 Ron McRobie 

 Brian O’Byrne 

 Kevin O’Neill, QC 

 Rhéaume Perreault 

 Érik Sabbatini 

 Karen Sargeant 

 Brian Smeenk 

 Claire Vachon 

Litigation - Corporate Commercial 

 Mark Andrews, QC 

 Sarah Armstrong 

 Tracey Cohen, QC 

 Simon Coval 

 Geoff Cowper, QC 

 Marc-André Fabien, AdE 

 Robert Harrison 

 Andrew Nathanson 

 Gerry Ranking 

 Alain Riendeau 

 Christian Trépanier 

Litigation - Corporate Tax 

 François Barette 

 Alan Schwartz 
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Construction Law 

 Annie Bernard 

 David Curtis 

 Nancy Demers 

 David Little 

 Marina Pratchett, QC 

Corporate Commercial Law 

 Carl Bélanger 

 Diane Bertrand 

 Ally Bharmal 

 Michel Boislard 

 Gabriel Castiglio 

 Jean-Pierre Chamberland 

 Robert Chapman 

 Denis Chaurette 

 Peter Finley 

 Neil Kravitz 

 Jean Michel Lapierre 

 Jay Lefton 

 Jon Levin 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Marie-Josée Neveu 

 Marc Novello 

 Bill Orr 

 Gary Ott 

 Robert Paré 

 Adam Saskin 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Carl Tremblay 

Corporate Finance & Securities 

 Gesta Abols 

 Michel Boislard 

 Gabriel Castiglio 

 Jean-Pierre Chamberland 

 Robert Chapman 

 Bradley Freelan 

 Blair Horn 

 Georald Ingborg 

 Neil Kravitz 

Litigation - Defamation & Media 

 Peter Downard 

 Christian Leblanc 

Litigation - Directors’ & Officers’ Liability 

 Mark Andrews, QC 

 David Hausman 

Litigation - Intellectual Property 

 Julie Desrosiers 

 Marek Nitoslawski 

Litigation - Product Liability 

 Peter Pliszka 

Litigation - Public Law 

 Geoff Cowper, QC 

Litigation - Securities 

 Mark Andrews, QC 

 Tracey Cohen, QC 

 David Hausman 

Mergers & Acquisitions 

 Gesta Abols 

 Carl Bélanger 

 Diane Bertrand 

 Michel Boislard 

 Gabriel Castiglio 

 Jean-Pierre Chamberland 

 Robert Chapman 

 Denis Chaurette 

 Peter Finley 

 Bradley Freelan 

 Blair Horn 

 Neil Kravitz 

 Jean Michel Lapierre 

 Jon Levin 

 Grant McGlaughlin 
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 Jean Michel Lapierre 

 Jon Levin 

 Iain Mant 

 Grant McGlaughlin 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Marie-Josée Neveu 

 Bill Orr 

 Robert Paré 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Anna Tosto 

 Krisztián Tóth 

 John Turner 

Corporate Mid-Market 

 Peter Ascherl 

 Carl Bélanger 

 Diane Bertrand 

 Michel Boislard 

 Craig Brown 

 Gabriel Castiglio 

 Denis Chaurette 

 Scott Conover 

 Peter Finley 

 Paul Fornazzari 

 Brian Graves 

 Blair Horn 

 Georald Ingborg 

 Neil Kravitz 

 Jay Lefton 

 Jon Levin 

 Iain Mant 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Bill Orr 

 Robert Paré 

 Gordon Raman 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Richard Steinberg 

 Anna Tosto 

 Carl Tremblay 

 John Turner 

 Kareen Zimmer 

 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Marie-Josée Neveu 

 Bill Orr 

 Robert Paré 

 Caitlin Rose 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Richard Steinberg 

 Anna Tosto 

 Carl Tremblay 

 John Turner 

Mining 

 Michael Boehm 

 Michael Bourassa 

 Nancy Eastman 

 Johanna Fipke 

 Paul Fornazzari 

 Andrew Gabrielson 

 Jean M. Gagné 

 Martin Gagné 

 Brian Graves 

 Tanneke Heersche 

 Georald Ingborg 

 Alison Lacy 

 Frank Mariage 

 Grant McGlaughlin 

 Kevin O’Callaghan 

 John Sabetti 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Clifford Sosnow 

 John Torrey 

 Krisztián Tóth 

 John Turner 

 Chris Wolfenberg 

Occupational Health & Safety 

 Norm Keith 

 Élaine Léger 
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Corporate Tax 

 Mike Coburn 

 Claude Jodoin 

 Ryan Rabinovitch 

 Alain Ranger 

 Christopher Steeves 

Employment Law 

 Nathalie-Anne Béliveau 

 Louis Bernier, AdE 

 Brian Burkett 

 Ian Campbell 

 Magali Cournoyer-Proulx 

 John Craig 

 Robert Dupont 

 Stéphane Fillion 

 Dominique L’Heureux 

 Sébastien Lorquet 

 Ron McRobie 

 Rhéaume Perreault 

 Karen Sargeant 

 Claire Vachon 

Energy (Electricity) 

 Ron Ezekiel 

 Peter Feldberg 

 Matthew Ghikas 

Energy (Oil & Gas) 

 Ron Ezekiel 

 Matthew Ghikas 

Environmental Law 

 Pierre-Olivier Charlebois 

 Rosalind Cooper 

 

 

 

Pensions & Employee Benefits 

 Peggy McCallum 

 Michael Wolpert 

Personal Injury 

 Bill Morley, QC 

Private Equity 

 Gesta Abols 

 Michel Boislard 

 Robert Chapman 

 Blair Horn 

 Neil Kravitz 

 Jay Lefton 

 Jon Levin 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Robert Paré 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

Project Finance 

 Mark Brennan 

 Richard Clare 

 Brian Kelsall 

 Marc Novello 

 Ella Plotkin 

 John Torrey 

Property Development 

 Craig Carter 

 Richard Clare 

 Marty Emmons 

 Nicolas Leblanc 

 Yves Letarte 

 Sarah Turney 

Property Leasing 

 Sergio Custodio 

 Mariella Lo Papa 

 Denis Paquin 
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Estate & Personal Tax Planning 

 Antoine Aylwin 

 Maureen Berry 

 Howard Carr 

 Edgar Frechette 

 Elena Hoffstein 

 Claude Jodoin 

 Helen Low, QC 

 Alan Schwartz 

 Christopher Steeves 

 Corina Weigl 

Financial Institutions Regulation - Ontario 

 Koker Christensen 

 Stephen Clark 

 Robert McDowell 

Forestry Law 

 Brook Greenberg 

 Gary Ott 

Franchise Law 

 Jean H. Gagnon, AdE 

 Frédéric Gilbert 

 Darrell Jarvis 

Immigration Law 

 Gilda Villaran, AdE 

Infrastructure Law 

 Tom Barlow 

 Brian Kelsall 

 David Little 

 Ella Plotkin 

 

Technology Transactions 

 Michel Boislard 

 Jean-Nicolas Delage 

 Christian Jacques 

 Anne-Marie Naud 

 Virginia Schweitzer 

 Keith Spencer 

Telecommunications 

 Don Dalik 

 Laurence Dunbar 

 Jay Kerr-Wilson 

 Christian Leblanc 

 Barbara Miller 

 Aidan O’Neill 

 Scott Prescott 

 Stephen Whitehead 

Transportation (Road & Rail) 

 Anna Tosto 

Workers’ Compensation 

 Norm Keith 

 Élaine Léger 

Workplace Human Rights 

 Stéphane Fillion 

 Alix Herber 

 Karen Sargeant 

 David Wong 

 


